
SAVORY

FARMER 70 
SUNNY SIDE UP EGGS SPECIAL, HOMEMADE CRISPY
BACON, TOAST

EGG POT 95

TWO EGGS, MASHED POTATOES, TRUFFLE OIL,
MUSHROOM, PARSLEY CREAM, CHEESE

(30 MIN. OF PREPARATION - not available for take away)

IVY 80
GRILLED DOUGH, MOZZARELLA, ROASTED ZUCCHINI
AND EGGPLANT, PESTO, TRUFFLE OIL,  GUACAMOLE,
TWO POACHED EGGS, TURMERIC CRUMBLE, TOMATO
AVOCADO AND KEMANGI SALSA

Open mushroom omelette 85 
Omelette served in a skillet, mushroom mix,
mozzarella, dill, mushroom pickles, cherry
tomatoes  

Homemade quiche 75 
Slice of quiche of the day served with
homemade peanut pesto and salad

RIVIERA salad veggie 95 |  PORK 110 |
CHICKEN 105 |  BEEF 185 |  TUNA 170
confit capsicum, hard boiled egg,  goat cheese
pastilla, tapenade toast, lettuce mix, Cherry tomato,
cabbage, cucumber, tomato coulis

babushka 75
Ricotta scrambled eggs, house smoked butterfish,
spinach,  chives, baguette bread

Boulaigou 80
Savory crepe with onions, tomato, cheese,
herbs,mushroom sauce,  salad, homemade
crispy bacon

Gozmato 85 
Dough crust,  roasted tomato compote,
mozzarella, basil,  baby romaine with olive
dressing

MUSHROOM truffle LATTE 80
mushroom veloute served in a mug, brioche
and alfafa 

Paninis 

Beef garlic and cheese 125

Chicken mustard 65

Chicken pesto 70

Full cheese 115

smoked chicken and brie cheese 110

spinach ricotta 75

Green salad 25
mashed potatoes 55
Mashed potato truffle oil 55
Homemade french fries 40
Kumara rice 25
mix salad 35 

gratin dauphinois 55
Salad romaine green olive dressing 25 
sweet chili fried garlic 25 
pan fried mushrooms 45 
Green beans and white bumbu 40
roasted pumpkin sesame dressing 25

SIDE DISHES



BROCHETTE

ORIGINAL MARINADE
SWEET BARBECUE SAUCE
PEANUT COCO SAUCE
HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE
BUMBU GENEP BALI PASTE

1- CHOOSE YOUR MEAT

BEEF striploin
CHICKEN breast
chicken leg
PORK loin
TUNA LOIN
octopus

COMBO A
150G

COMBO B
300G

COMBO D
1KG

COMBO C
600G

299
110
130
140
210
185

440
170
230
270
370
300

830
275
410
505
630
530

1.340
425
595
795
870
835

2- CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE

3- CHOOSE 2 side dishes

Green salad
mashed potatoes
mashed potato truffle oil +35
Homemade french fries
Kumara rice 
mix salad +18
gratin dauphinois +35 
Salad romaine (green olive dressing) +12
sweet chili fried garlic +12
pan fried mushrooms +25
Green beans and white bumbu +20
roasted pumpkin slice sesame dressing +12



BAKERY

PLAIN BRIOCHE 
SLICE 27 |  HALF 70 |  LOAF 105

EVERYTHING IS HANDMADE IN HOUSE

CINNAMON BRIOCHE 
SLICE 27 |  HALF 75 |  LOAF 110

sourdough BREAD
SLICE 15 |  HALF 25 |  LOAF 45 

baguette 
whole 25 |  half 15

Flan caramel 30

Apple compote 35

Dark chocolate mousse 35Pavlova with Seasonal fruits 75 
Pavlova, mix fruits, whipping cream, strawberry
sauce, jam

Daily selection of tarts in the
fridge inside

PASTRY

slice of cakes in the fridge
inside 

SWEET

Blunana 70
Granola bowl,  blueberry, banana,  yogurt, goji
berry, flax seeds,  honey, dragon fruit on top

TRADITIONAL french toast 75

CINNAMON french toast 75

STRUDEL french toast 65
French toast with apple, cinnamon and raisins
compote

Oatmeal porridge
cow milk 85 |  almond milk 90
Poached pear, rasperry sauce, rolled oats,
honey, chia seed, flax seeds, granola, coconut
flakes

fruit bowl 50
Watermelon, dragon fruit,  papaya,  mint,
pineapple slushy


