SAVORY

FARMER 70

SUNNY SIDE UP EGGS SPECIAL, HOMEMADE CRISPY Bacon, toast

EGG POT 95

(30 MIN. OF PREPARATION - NOT AVAILABLE FOR TAKE AWAY) TWO EGGS, MASHED POTATOES, TRUFFLE OIL, MUSHROOM, PARSLEY CREAM, CHEESE

BABUSHKA 75

RICOTTA SCRAMBLED EGGS, HOUSE SMOKED BUTTERFISH, Spinach, Chives, baguette bread

RIVIERA SALAD VEGGIE 95 | PORK 110 | Chicken 105 | Beef 185 | Tuna 170

CONFIT CAPSICUM, HARD BOILED EGG, GOAT CHEESE Pastilla, tapenade toast, lettuce mix, cherry tomato, Cabbage, cucumber, tomato coulis

GOZMATO 85

DOUGH CRUST, ROASTED TOMATO COMPOTE, Mozzarella, Basil, Baby Romaine with Olive Dressing

PANINIS

BEEF GARLIC AND CHEESE 125

CHICKEN MUSTARD 65

CHICKEN PESTO 70

HOMEMADE QUICHE 75

SLICE OF QUICHE OF THE DAY SERVED WITH Homemade peanut pesto and salad

OPEN MUSHROOM OMELETTE 85

OMELETTE SERVED IN A SKILLET, MUSHROOM MIX, Mozzarella, dill, mushroom pickles, cherry Tomatoes

MUSHROOM TRUFFLE LATTE 80

MUSHROOM VELOUTE SERVED IN A MUG, BRIOCHE AND ALFAFA

IVY 80

GRILLED DOUGH, MOZZARELLA, ROASTED ZUCCHINI And Eggplant, Pesto, truffle oil, guacamole, two poached Eggs, turmeric crumble, tomato Avocado and kemangi salsa

BOULAIGOU 80

SAVORY CREPE WITH ONIONS, TOMATO, CHEESE, Herbs,Mushroom Sauce, Salad, Homemade Grispy Bacon

FULL CHEESE 115

SMOKED CHICKEN AND BRIE CHEESE 110

SPINACH RICOTTA 75

SIDE DISHES

GRATIN DAUPHINOIS 55 SALAD ROMAINE GREEN OLIVE DRESSING 25 SWEET CHILI FRIED GARLIC 25 PAN FRIED MUSHROOMS 45 GREEN BEANS AND WHITE BUMBU 40 ROASTED PUMPKIN SESAME DRESSING 25 GREEN SALAD 25 MASHED POTATOES 55 MASHED POTATO TRUFFLE OIL 55 Homemade French Fries 40 Kumara Rice 25 Mix Salad 35

1- CHOOSE YOUR MEAT

	<u>COMBO A</u> 150g	<u>COMBO B</u> 300g	<u>COMBO C</u> 6006	COMBO D 1kg
BEEF STRIPLOIN	299	440	830	1.340
CHICKEN BREAST	110	170	275	425
CHICKEN LEG	130	230	410	595
PORK LOIN	140	270	505	795
TUNA LOIN	210	370	630	870
OCTOPUS	185	300	530	835

2- CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE

ORIGINAL MARINADE SWEET BARBECUE SAUCE PEANUT COCO SAUCE Honey Mustard Sauce Bumbu genep Bali Paste

3- CHOOSE 2 SIDE DISHES

GREEN SALAD MASHED POTATOES MASHED POTATO TRUFFLE OIL +35 HOMEMADE FRENCH FRIES KUMARA RICE MIX SALAD +18 GRATIN DAUPHINOIS +35 SALAD ROMAINE (GREEN OLIVE DRESSING) +12 SWEET CHILI FRIED GARLIC +12 PAN FRIED MUSHROOMS +25 GREEN BEANS AND WHITE BUMBU +20 <u>ROASTED PUMPKIN SLICE SESA</u>ME DRESSING +12

SWEET

BLUNANA 70

GRANOLA BOWL, BLUEBERRY, BANANA, YOGURT, GOJI Berry, Flax Seeds, Honey, Dragon Fruit on top

TRADITIONAL FRENCH TOAST 75

CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST 75

STRUDEL FRENCH TOAST 65

FRENCH TOAST WITH APPLE, CINNAMON AND RAISINS Compote

OATMEAL PORRIDGE COW MILK 85 | ALMOND MILK 90 Poached Pear, rasperry sauce, rolled oats,

HONEY, CHIA SEED, FLAX SEEDS, GRANOLA, COCONUT FLAKES

FRUIT BOWL 50 Watermelon, dragon fruit, papaya, mint pineapple slushy

PASTRY

PAVLOVA WITH SEASONAL FRUITS 75 Pavlova, mix fruits, whipping cream, strawberry sauce, jam

DAILY SELECTION OF TARTS IN THE FRIDGE INSIDE

SLICE OF CAKES IN THE FRIDGE INSIDE

DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 35

FLAN CARAMEL 30

APPLE COMPOTE 35

BAKERY EVERYTHING IS HANDMADE IN HOUSE

SOURDOUGH BREAD Slice 15 | Half 25 | loaf 45

BAGUETTE WHOLE 25 | HALF 15 CINNAMON BRIOCHE Slice 27 | Half 75 | Loaf 110

PLAIN BRIOCHE SLICE 27 | HALF 70 | LOAF 105